12 Mtr wide Road, Towards North by: Part of Land Survey No.160.

1 30.08.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Modi

Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

01.09.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.4,77,900/-
(Rupees Four Lakh

Seventy Seven
Thousand Nine
Hundred Only)

Rs.47,79,000/-
(Rupees Forty

Seven Lakhs and
Seventy Nine

Thousand Only)

22.08.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.41,70,046.63
(Rupees Forty One Lac
Seventy Thousand Forty

Six and Sixty Three
Paisa Only)

19.09.202424.06.2024

1) Subhadra Santosh
Shete, Prop. Jagdamba
Doodh Dairy & General
Store, 2) Shete Santosh

Haridas

32389630000277
&

32389630000301

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring 145.025 Sq.mtrs being and situate at S.No.41/1/2, Plot No.86, Subdivision Plot No.86/A, Kupwad, Tal.

[...]

9 Mtr Road, Towards South by: Plot No.86 B, Towards North by: 9 Mtr Road.

2 30.08.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Modi

Plaza, Office No.704/705, Mukund
Nagar, Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan

Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

01.09.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,65,300/-
(Rupees Two Lakh

Sixty Five
Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Rs.26,53,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Six Lakhs and

Fifty Three
Thousand Only)

22.08.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.18,97,078.52
(Rupees Eighteen Lac

Ninety Seven Thousand
Seventy Eight and Fifty

Two Paisa Only)

14.11.202411.09.2024
1) Kamal Savakar

Vhankade, 2) Vaibhav
Savakar Vhankade

31859420000672
&

31859420000557

Date: 30.07.2025, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

QeiPidj^lRiYl
Dadfi]kelRj]kl;V<

[...]

Tapas Mandal Khan (Director), Sai 
Shraddha Welfare Society, Room No.2, 
Nasir Gulli, Bhagat Singh Nagar 2, New Link 
Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104.

5. Mr. Allaudin Syed (Director),
C-405, Karan Co-op Society, Yari Road, 
Andheri West,Mumbai 400058

Rs. 4,83,90,331/- (Rupees 
Four Crore Eighty-Three 
Lakh Ninety Thousand 

Three Hundred Thirty-One 
Only) as on 20.04.2022 
as per Demand Notice 
Dated 21.04.2022 and 

with further interest and 
incidental expenses, costs 
etc. thereon.to be incurred 
w.e.f. 21.04.2022, due to 

the secured creditor

Bank Property ID-
SBIN200007232935
All that piece and parcel of plot of

[...]

1374-B of Village Versova, 
Taluka Andheri, MHADA layout, 
Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053 
along with structure / Bungalow 
standing thereon.Build up area 
1,132 Sq. Fts and 966 Sq. fts as per 
M.C.G.M  approved plan in the name 
of Mr. Allaudin Syed. 

Rs. 
3,71,00,000/-

(Rs. Three 
Crores 

Seventy One 
Lakhs Only)

Rs. 
37,10,000/-

16.08.2025 
From 

03.00 P.M
to 05:00 P.M

E-Auction Sale Notice of 15 Days for Sale of Immovable Asset(s) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and 
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.